
 

 
 
 
 

2016 Webinar Registration Form 
Complete this form and return to: info@slcan.ca    

 
Wednesday, March 9, 2016 
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm EST 

Advances in Green Technologies for Washing and 
Sterilization Systems 

$60.00 

Wednesday, April 13, 2016 
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm EST 

Process Safety: It’s Not Just for Chemical Plants and 
Refineries!  

$60.00 

Wednesday, May 11, 2016  
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm EST 

Sidehouse vs. Penthouse – A Breakthrough in Flexible 
Utility Distribution for a Changing World 

$60.00 

Wednesday, June 8, 2016  
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm EST 

Introduction to the Living Building Challenge 
 

$60.00 

Wednesday, July 13, 2016  
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm EST 

Creating A Sustainable Biosafety Program 
 

$60.00 

Wednesday, August 10, 2016  
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm EST 

Collaborative Integrated Design and Project Delivery for 
Cold Climate Lab Building 

$60.00 

Wednesday, Sept 14, 2016  
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm EST 

Class II Biological Safety Cabinets: Considerations for 
Energy Efficiency and Safety 

$60.00 

Wednesday, Oct 12, 2016  
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm EST 

Renovating Labs for Exceptional Operating Performance $60.00 

Wednesday, November 9, 2016  
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm EST 

Safe, Energy Efficient Vivariums $60.00 

Wednesday, December 14, 2016  
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm EST 

High Performance Run-around Energy Recovery Systems 
in Cold Climate 

$60.00 

 
Subtotal:  ___________ 
TAX**:    ___________ 

          Total:       ___________ 
*Payment must be included with this registration form. **Please use your provincial tax rate. 
No cancellations/refunds will be permitted once this form is submitted. 

 
Contact Information 

Company/Department:   

Contact Name:  

Mailing Address:  

Email:  

Tel:  

 
 

 
Payment Information 

Cardholder Name:  

Card Number:  

Expiry Date:  

CCV:  

 
 

Sustainable Labs Canada 
1485 Laperriere Avenue, Ottawa ON K1Z 7S8 

T: 613.728.4450 E: info@slcan.ca  


